Tag
Fr

Sa
Sa

So
Sa
Sa

Mo
Fr
Do
Fr
Sa

Sa
So
Fr

So
Do
Fr

Fr

Sa
So
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Di

Datum

Veranstaltung

07.01.11
08.01.11
15.01.11

16.01.11
22.01.11
29.01.11

31.01.11
04.02.11
10.02.11
18.02.11
19.02.11

20.02.11
25.02.11
27.02.11
03.03.11
04.03.11

05.03.11

06.03.11
07.03.11

08.03.11

Generalprobe
Introball
Frihschoppenb.
Disco Sky
Gardetreffen
Picherfanclub
Rotkreuzball
Sportlerball Griesbach
Frauenbund Fa
Haslinger Hof
Preishof
Frauenbund Fa
Sportlerball
Reiterball
Frauenbund FaWolfa
Kinderfasching
Gartnerball

FAZUG Hartkirchen
Wasner Birnbach
Seniorenfasching
Badhaus

FFW Weng i.0.

FA Hofkirchen

FA Simbach
Niederbayernklinik
Schitzenball
Sportlerball OIB

FZ Rainding

ORT
Rainding
Rainding
Parschalling
Passau
Blchelberg
Weng
Brunndobel
Brauhaus
Rainding
Bad Fussing
Angloh
Uttlau
Walchsing
Atzing
Brunndobel
Rainding
Schmidham
Hartkirchen
Birnbach
AW Ortenburg
Griesbach
Weng

Bad Fussing
Parschalling
Oberigelbach
Rainding

Tabelle1

Treffpunkt Treffzeit Auftrittszeit Auftritt
Fuchs 18:00
Fuchs 19:00 20:00
Schauer 19:30 20:00
22:30
Fuchs 10:00 00:00
Fuchs 20:00
Fuchs 20:00 21:00
23:30
Fuchs 19:30 20:00 o. Show
Fuchs 19:00 20:30 2mal
Fuchs 19:00 20:00
Fuchs 19:30 20:00
Fuchs 19:30 20:00
21:30
Fuchs 19:30 20:00
Fuchs 13:00 15:00
WirtsBerg 21:00 23:45
Fuchs 13:00 14:00
Fuchs
Ortenburg 16:00 16:00 o. Show
22:00
Fuchs 19:00 21:30
Fuchs 12:00 14:00
Fuchs 11:45 14:00
19:00
Schauer 20:30
22:00
Baumi 13:45 14:00
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